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DK 5501.900 - Small equipment box, 4 U, shielded for one
482.6 mm (19") mounting level

The small equipment box contains an adjustable mounting base which can be used to further
sub-divide the box.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Surface finish
Colour

Supply includes

Load capacity

Contact surface

Dimensions
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DK 5501.900

For accommodation of small equipment and other accessories
within a partitioned 482.6 mm (19") installation level. The small
equipment box contains an adjustable mounting base which can be
used to further sub-divide the box.

Sheet steel
Brush strip: Plastic, UL 94-HB

Spray-finished
RAL 9005

Small equipment box with brush strip
1 shelf

200 N surface load, static

Width: 405 mm
Depth: 300 mm

Width: 427 mm
Height: 1770 mm
Depth: 400 mm



Features

Supply includes

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0
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Small equipment box with brush strip
1 shelf

1 pc(s).

9.7

9.85

94032080
4028177806337
EC002713

27180101



