### Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## DK 5501.900 Small equipment box, 4 U, shielded

State: 8/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)



# DK 5501.900 - Small equipment box, 4 U, shielded for one 482.6 mm (19") mounting level

The small equipment box contains an adjustable mounting base which can be used to further sub-divide the box.







#### **Features**

Model No.	DK 5501.900
Product description	For accommodation of small equipment and other accessories within a partitioned 482.6 mm (19") installation level. The small equipment box contains an adjustable mounting base which can be used to further sub-divide the box.
Material	Sheet steel Brush strip: Plastic, UL 94-HB
Surface finish	Spray-finished
Colour	RAL 9005
Supply includes	Small equipment box with brush strip 1 shelf
Load capacity	200 N surface load, static
Contact surface	Width: 405 mm Depth: 300 mm
Dimensions	Width: 427 mm Height: 170 mm Depth: 400 mm

© Rittal 2025

### **Features**

Supply includes	Small equipment box with brush strip 1 shelf	
Packs of	1 pc(s).	
Net weight	9.7	
Gross weight	9.85	
Customs tariff number	94032080	
EAN	4028177806337	
ETIM 9	EC002713	
ECLASS 8.0	27180101	

© Rittal 2025 3